Monitorler

27

27

27

24

27

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 100HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8" PHILIPS 241V8LAB/00 FHD 100HZ 4MS
HDMI VGA VESA

8 PHILIPS 243V7QDSB/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ
DVI HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8L/01 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

8 PHILIPS 241V8AW/01 IPS FHD 75HZ HDMI
BEYAZ

8 PHILIPS 24EIN1100A/01 IPS 1IMS 100HZ
VGA HDMI

8 PHILIPS 242S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI
DP MONITOR

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
DP VESA

PHILIPS 272V8LA/01 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI VESA

PHILIPS 271V8AW/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI
VGA

PHILIPS 241E1SCA/01 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ FHD
FREESYNC HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 271V8LAB/01 VA FHD 100HZ HDMI VGA

Marka

Ezcool

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

82,95 USD

120,75
usb

124,95
usb

124,95
usb

135,45
usb

135,45
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

145,95
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb



27 PHILIPS 27EIN1100A/01 IPS 1MS 100HZ VGA
HDMI

24 PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

23.8" PHILIPS 24EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 1MS
HDMI USB

27 PHILIPS 272E2FA 1MS 75HZ FHD MONITOR

27 PHILIPS 272S9JAL/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP
MONI

27" PHILIPS 272S1M/00 IPS HDMI VGA DP

23.8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI
DP

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 243B9 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP
HDMI

23.8 PHILIPS 243B9H/00 IPS FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
DP HDM

27" PHILIPS 27B1U5601H/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI
USB-C

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Philips

Philips

5+

5+

5+

10+

5+

157,50
usb

187,95
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

225,75
usb

225,75
usb

229,95
usb

241,50
usb

241,50
usb

267,75
usb

292,95
usb

345,45
usb

471,45
usb
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TUF GAMING

27

34

23.

23.

24

23

27

27

23.

27

27

23.

27

ASUS PROART PA278QV IPS WQHD 5ms DVI-D
HDMI mDP

ASUS VA34VCPSN QHD 100HZ 4MS HDMI DP

.8 PHILIPS 242V8LA/01 LED FHD 75HZ 4MS

HDMI DP

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI
VESA

8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VA24EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI
VGA

ASUS VZ239HE FHD IPS 5MS 75Hz HDMI/VGA

PHILIPS 271E1SCA FHD IPS 4MS 75HZ
FREESYNC CURVED HDMI VGA

PHILIPS 272V8LA/00 FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP
VGA

8 ASUS VA24ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP

PHILIPS 271V8L/00 LED FHD 75HZ 4MS HDMI

VGA

ASUS VZ27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VZ24EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

ASUS VZ27EHE IPS FHD 75HZ 1MS HDMI VGA

Asus

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Philips

Philips

Asus

Philips

Asus

Asus

Asus

472,50
usb

798,00
usb

114,45
usb

157,50
usb

168,00
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb

187,95
usb

198,45
usb

198,45
usb

204,75
usb

204,75
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb



27 ASUS VY279HE FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 210,00

usD
27" PHILIPS 27EIN1300A/00 IPS 100HZ 4MS Philips 0 225,75
HDMI USB-C usD
27 ASUS VA27EHE FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DVI Asus 0 229,95
VGA VESA usD
27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/01 QUAD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI Philips 0 240,45
DP usb
% ASUS VP279HE 27" 1MS 75Hz FREESYNC IPS FULL Asus 0 271,95
TE W USD
o =y
27 ASUS VY279HE-W FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ VGA HDMI Asus 0 271,95
usb
— 23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB FHD IPS 75HZ 5MS DP HDMI Asus 0 313,95
i VGA usb
L
23.8 ASUS VA24EQSB-W IPS 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA Asus 0 313,95
usD
27 PHILIPS 27EIN1300AE IPS 4MS 100HZ HDMI Philips 0 313,95
USB-C usD
———= 27 ASUS VA27DQSB FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP Asus 0 313,95
a1 VGA USD
p= =
24.1 ASUS PA248QV FHD IPS 5MS HDMI DP VGA Asus 0 324,45
SRGB usb
28" PHILIPS 288E2A/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI DP Philips 0 345,45
UHD usb
27 ASUS VA27ECPSN FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI DP Asus 0 366,45
usb
Y 23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD Asus 0 367,50

270HZ 1MS D usb
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23.8 ASUS PA247CV FHD IPS 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

29 ASUS VP299CL IPS FHD 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

TYPE C

27 ASUS VA27ACFSN QHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP

27 ASUS PA278CV IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

387,45
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

483,00
usb

544,95
usb



